
Vini Rossi

LOMBARDIA
Capriano del Colle DOC

Pincianell Rosso

Bonarda Oltrepò Pavese DOC Conti di Gambarana

Sassella Valtellina Superiore DOCG Nino Negri

Inferno Valtellina Superiore DOCG Nino Negri

PIEMONTE
Barbera d'Asti Guido Berta

Nizza DOCG Guido Berta

Canto di Luna Guido Berta

Nebbiolo delle Langhe DOC Tenimenti Ca' Bianca

Dolcetto d'Acqui DOC Tenimenti Ca' Bianca

Barolo DOCG Tenimenti Ca' Bianca

EMILIA ROMAGNA
Lambrusco Otello Nero Linea Oro

VENETO
Valpolicella Classico DOC Bolla

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Le Poiane Bolla

Amarone Santico Santi

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
Teroldego Rotaliano DOC Conti D'Arco

Pinot Nero DOC Zemmer

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
Cabernet Franc Dorigo

Pignolo IGT Dorigo

TOSCANA
I Coltri IGT Fattorie Melini

Chianti San Lorenzo DOCG Melini

Rosso di Montalcino DOC Camigliano

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Camigliano

Chianti Frescobaldi 37.5 cl

PUGLIA
Primitivo del Salento Piluna IGT Castello Monaci

ABRUZZO
10 Vendemmie Tenuta Ulisse

Amaranta Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOP Tenuta Ulisse

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOP Tenuta Ulisse

Ostaria

alla Torre

20 €

24 €

19 €

28 €

28 €

26 €

28 €

44 €

24 €

23 €

60 €

24 €

24 €

30 €

64 €

22 €

30 €

30 €

85 €

20 €

22 €

28 €

60 €

12 €

22 €

55 €

34 €

28 €



LOMBARDIA
Pincianell Bianco

Lugana Folar DOC Santi

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
Gewürztraminer DOC Zemmer

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
Ribolla Gialla Dorigo

Pinot Grigio Dorigo

TOSCANA
Conti Serristori IGT

PUGLIA
Verdeca Diecianni IGT

Negroamaro Rosè IGT Rosarò

ABRUZZO
Cerasuolo Tenuta Ulisse

24 €
25 €

28 €

28 €
28 €

20 €

24 €
22 €

28 €

Vini Bianchi

LOMBARDIA
Monogram Blanc de Blanc Franciacorta

Ca' del Bosco Prestige Franciacorta

VENETO
Prosecco Prapian Col de l'Utia DOC Bio

ABRUZZO
Merlot Rosè Brut Tenuta Ulisse

Le Bollicine

42 €
65 €

28 €

28 €

Ostaria

alla Torre


